
PCAL-GABILAN BOYS TENNIS SCHEDULE SPRING 2024

FINAL

Monday January 22, 2024

Pre - Season Coaches

Meeting @ Palma 7:00 pm

1. Tue Mar 5 6. Thur Mar 21 11. Tue Aor 9

Car @ MVC Car @ Ste Car @ Sal

PG @ Mon BYE @ PG BYE @ Yor

Yor @ Ste MVC @ Sal Mon @ Ste Thursday, April 18, 2024

BYE @ Sal Yor @ Mon PG @ MVC Team Playoff Match

2. Thur Mar 7 7. Tue Mar 26 12. Thur Apr 11 Mission #1 hosts Gabilan #2

Mon @ Car PG @ Car BYE @ Car

MVC @ Yor Ste @ MVC Ste @ Sal PCAL Individual Tournament

Sal @ PG Mon @ BYE Yor @ PG Day One: Tues, April 23, 2024

Ste @ BYE Sal @ Yor MVC @ Mon Gabilan at______TBD (Time TBD)

3. Tue Mar 12 8. Thur Mar 28 13. Mon Apr 15 Mission at TBD  (Time TBD)

Car @ Yor MVC @ Car Ste @ Car

Mon @ Sal Mon @ PG PG @ BYE

BYE @ MVC Ste @ Yor Sal @ MVC Day Two: Weds, April 24, 2024

PG @ Ste Sal @ BYE Mon @ Yor Both Divisions at TBD  (Time TBD)

4. Thur Mar 14 9. Wed Apr 3 14. Wed Apr 17

Sal @ Car Car @ Mon Car @ PG Day Three: Thurs, April 25, 2024

Yor @ BYE Yor @ MVC MVC @ Ste Play-In Contests (Time and 

Ste @ Mon PG @ Sal BYE @ Mon places TBD based on participants)

MVC @ PG BYE @ Ste Yor @ Sal

5. Tue Mar 19 10. Fri Apr 5

Car @ BYE Yor @ Car

Sal @ Ste Sal @ Mon

PG @ Yor MVC @ BYE

Mon @ MVC Ste @ PG

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Last Day for League Events per CCS

Monday, April 29, 2024 CCS Seeding meeting

May 1-10, 2024 CCS Team Events (Round 1 through Finals)

May  14-16, 2024 CCS Individual Singles/Doubles Trials and Finals

May 14,17-18, 2024 CIF Nor-Cal Team Tennis Championships

Tues, May 21, 2024 (2:00 PM) CCS Evaluation Meeting

League Rep: AD Rep:   

Contest Limit: 22 matches (Each guaranteed match in a tournament counts as 1 match)

Starting Dates: Practices: January 29, 2024

Scrimmages: February 12, 2024

Contests: February 19, 2024

Match Start Times: 4:00 pm

Schools (7):  Carmel (Car); Monterey (Mon); Monte Vista Christian (MVC); Pacific Grove (PG);

                            Salinas (Sal); Stevenson (Ste); and York (Yor)

CYCLE YEAR: ONE of 2 year Cycle (Year 1: Order changed by random draw; Year 2 H/A switched)

DOUBLE ROUND ROBIN


